Flexeel®
Flexeel® Polyurethane Reinforced Hose is an excellent alternative to much bulkier rubber
hoses. Extremely lightweight and tough, it is ideal for either outdoor or indoor  use. Flexeel
retains its flexibility even in cold environments.
Features
• Withstands constant flexing, even in subzero conditions.
• Kink & abrasion resistant.

(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
Rigid
3/8" 1/4" 1 3/4" 200 PSI
PUE14-10 10' 8.5 ' 9" .41 lbs.
PUE14-15 15' 12.5 ' 14.5" .59 lbs.
PUE14-20 20' 17 ' 19.5" .74 lbs.
PUE14-25 25' 21 ' 26.5" .88 lbs.
PUE516-10 __= (2) 3/8" Rigid 10' 8.5 ' 9.5"
.473" 5/16 " 2 3/16" 200 PSI
.68 lbs.
PUE516-15 A= (1) 3/8" Rigid & 15' 12.5 ' 15.5" .89 lbs.
PUE516-20 (1) 3/8" Swivel 20' 17 ' 21" 1.11 lbs.
PUE516-25 B= (2) 3/8" Swivel 25' 21 ' 26.5" 1.32 lbs.
4=
__=
A=
B=
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
9/16" 3/8" 2 7/8" 200 PSI
PUE38-10 10' 8.5 ' 10.5" 1.00 lbs.
PUE38-15 15' 12.5 ' 16.7" 1.40 lbs.
PUE38-20 20' 17 ' 23" 1.85 lbs.
PUE38-25 25' 21 ' 29" 2.25 lbs.
PRE14-10 __= (2) 1/4" Rigid 10' 8.5 ' 9"
3/8" 1/4" 1 3/4" 200 PSI
.41 lbs.
PRE14-15 A= (1) 1/4" Rigid & 15' 12.5 ' 14.5" .59 lbs.
PRE14-20 (1) 1/4" Swivel 20' 17 ' 19.5" .74 lbs.
PRE14-25 B= (2) 1/4" Swivel 25' 21 ' 26.5" .88 lbs.
PRE516-10
4B=
B=
(2)
(2)
1/4"
3/8"
Swivel
Swivel
10' 8.5 ' 9.5"
.473" 5/16" 2 3/16" 200 PSI
.68 lbs.
PRE516-15 15' 12.5 ' 15.5" .89 lbs.
PRE516-20 20' 17 ' 21" 1.11 lbs.
PRE516-25 25' 21 ' 26.5" 1.32 lbs.
4=
4A=
4B=
__=

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
9/16" 3/8" 2 7/8" 200 PSI
PRE38-10 10' 8.5 ' 10.5" 1.00 lbs.
PRE38-15 15' 12.5 ' 16.7" 1.40 lbs.
PRE38-20 20' 17 ' 23" 1.85 lbs.
PRE38-25 25' 21 ' 29" 2.25 lbs.
Part Number, Fitting  &
Color Code Fitting Options Standard
Colors
Material